
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
BRIDEL, Schanz
BRIDEL, Stuff
BRIDEL, Taverne
BRIDEL, Flamo
BRIDEL, Berk
KOPSTAL, Kapell
KOPSTAL, Bréck
MAMER, Lycée

3760

A 
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:55

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Bridel - Kopstal - Mamer, LycéeG05
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MAMER, Lycée
KOPSTAL, Bréck
KOPSTAL, Kléipesch
BRIDEL, Berk
BRIDEL, Flamo
BRIDEL, Taverne
BRIDEL, Stuff
BRIDEL, Schanz

6221

A 
14:30
14:38
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Mamer, Lycée - Kopstal - BridelG05
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




